
Pos

DP

1

PRO3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified

DNF

DNF

SPM

1

2

3

4

5

SPO

1

2

3

4

SPU

1

2

3

Not classified

DNF

No.

62

108

7

73

183

78

64

319

121

380

75

83

102

167

15

17

107

171

103

316

494

350

67

6

199

05

25

Name

Don Tanner

Dan Gavrila

James Colborn

Rob Dunn

Charles Hurley

Jason Vein

Rick Emerson

Jim Cissell

David Beagle

John Scragg

John McDermott

Mark Estes

Dan Rogers

John Gillespie

Joe White

Nicholas Rice

Jim McAdie

Hank Moore

Kim Fabbro

Eric Dahlquist

Chuck Baker

George Nordling

Jeff Penick

Joe Martin

Duane Starr

Bill Murray (SR)

Gordon Jones

Town

Hood River OR

Kirkland WA

Kirkland WA

Seattle WA

Monroe WA

Bellevue WA

Bellevue WA

Seattle WA

Seattle WA

Burien WA

Seattle WA

Beaverton OR

Anchorage AK

Delta BC

Spokane WA

Lacey WA

Burnaby BC

Deer Park WA

Maple Ridge Canada

Boring OR

Salem OR

Oregon City OR

Salem OR

Bremerton WA

Boring OR

Portland OR

Tualatin OR

Club

TC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

BMWCCA

IRDC

IRDC

BMWCCA

IRDC

BMWCCA

CSCC

IRDC

SCCBC

NWMS

IRDC

SCCBC

NWMS

IRDC

CSCC

CSCC

CSCC

CSCC

ICSCC

TC

TC

TC

Make

Datsun 240z

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

Porsche GT3 Cup Car

Subaru WRX STI

BMW M3-GTR

Mini Cooper S

Mazda RX-7

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Pro Challange Toyota

Civic

Volkswagen CABRIOLET

BMW 1600

Color

Yellow/Green/Bl

Blk/Red/Yellow

Black/Gray

Blue

Lime Green

Gulf Livery

gery

Yellow

Green

White

Black/Blue

Black

Green/White

White

White

Blue

Blue/Orange

Black

Red/Yellow

Black/Yellow

Yellow/Black

Blue/White

Silver/Purple

red

White/Blue

WHITE

White

Laps

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

11

1

16

16

16

15

14

16

16

15

14

15

13

12

13

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

KC Chounard"

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Tanner's Automotive $ Top Tec

DNA Racing/Adare Motorsports

Adare Motorsports

Car Tender

Grip Racing/Lowe Group Racing

Grip Racing

VoiceGuy.com

Gray Line of Portland/Group 2 Motorsports/Elephant Motorsports

GoEnzo.com/Seattle 7 Writers/nuun: Portable electrolyte hydration/Car Tender

Pro-Tek

Electric Power Systems Inc/Adare Motorsports

Beltfix Industrial Products/West Coast Lighting

Adare Motorsports

Godspeed Fabrication/Pacific Import Auto

Lowe Group Racing

Advanced Auto Fabrication

Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil

Baker's Nursery

Profinish Motor Sports

"Robert Hornbeck

MASTER MECHANICS INCORPERATED

Mike Ohara BMW Service

Best Tm

2:03.995

1:58.425

1:59.308

1:59.276

2:00.085

1:59.910

2:00.585

2:01.627

2:00.831

2:01.245

2:04.515

2:07.150

2:00.089

1:45.970

1:53.300

1:53.327

1:59.347

1:59.035

1:51.143

1:50.743

1:59.050

1:54.037

2:00.181

2:17.274

2:24.159

1:59.676

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total: 27          Car #103 penalized 1 lap per Race Steward - avoidable contact

Printed: 9/18/2011 5:13:20 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

1:12.819

Avg. Speed

79.165

Best Lap Tm

1:45.970

Best Speed

81.533

Best Lap by

15 - Joe White

    9/11 Memorial Grand Prix

Group 1

Race

Race started at 14:44:51

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

9/18/2011 02:35 PM



Pos

CR

1

2

Not classified

DNF

CSM

1

2

EP

1

FP

1

HP

1

PRO7

1

SM

1

2

3

4

5

No.

15

06

24

88

158

99

312

50

70

113

135

14

29

173

Name

Bob Smethers

Alisa Cook

Peter Belfanti

Jay Sweetman

Philip Pip Quinton-Cox

Jon Bonforte

Bill Johnston

William S. Murray

Stephan Justiss

Andrew Robottom

Mike Tripp

Phil Rees

Frank DiMiceli

Austin Smith

Town

Beaverton OR

Hillsboro OR

Washougal WA

Seattle WA

Lake Oswego OR

Portland OR

Sherwood OR

Portland OR

Belfair WA

Vancouver WA

Forest Grove OR

West Linn OR

Renton WA

Bend OR

Club

TC

CSCC

TC

IRDC

TC

CSCC

CSCC

TC

IRDC

TC

CSCC

CSCC

IRDC

TC

Make

Volkswagen Rabbit

Volkswagen Rabbit

Volkswagen

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Volkswagen Golf 16V

Datsun Sports 1600

Pontiac Fiero

Mazda RX-7

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Color

Copper

Green

Purple

Red

White

White

White/Blue

Gray

Red

Lt Blue/Red

White

Red

Red/Blue

White

Laps

15

13

3

15

14

15

13

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Flannery's Drop Box/FASTCO Racing

Mountain View Graphics

Belfanti Motorsports

Northwest Restoration Consultants

Tom Olsson/Michael Conatore

Master Mechanics

Jeff's Executive Automotive

Straightline Autobody/JSF Communications/Peake Sun Control/Belfanti M-sports/Master Mech

Advantage Collision

Riverside Industrial Supply

TC Motorsports

Best Tm

2:07.925

2:23.046

2:09.355

2:03.083

2:12.904

2:01.926

2:21.731

2:05.881

2:08.496

2:02.355

2:02.311

2:05.717

2:07.777

2:06.314

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total: 14

Printed: 9/18/2011 5:13:52 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

6.220

Avg. Speed

69.978

Best Lap Tm

2:01.926

Best Speed

70.863

Best Lap by

99 - Jon Bonforte

    9/11 Memorial Grand Prix

Group 2

Race

Race started at 15:30:07

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

9/18/2011 03:15 PM



Pos

CF

1

2

3

Not classified

DNF

FC

1

FM

1

2

No.

08

32

33

719

04

79

41

Name

James Hepburn

Larry Bangert

Trout Roberts

Don Stern

Greg Coffin

David Gaylord

George Doran

Town

Vancouver BC

Issaquah WA

Tucson AZ

Clackamas OR

Veradale WA

Graham WA

Spokane WA

Club

CSCC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCA

NWMS

IRDC

NWMS

Make

Crossle 35F

Crossle 35F

Crossle 45F

Titan Mark VI A

Mygale US99 F2000

Star Formula Mazda

Star Mazda FM

Color

Black

Orange/White

Blue/Yellow

BRG/Gold

Blue

Blue/green

Black/White

Laps

17

16

15

6

17

17

17

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Blackjack Racing

R and A Mfg

Mammy Lo/DnD Fabricating/My Rich Uncle VISA/My kids inheritance.

AMSOIL

Fastkart/Windsor Plywood/George Doran Construction

Best Tm

1:48.430

1:49.835

1:58.230

1:59.910

1:43.484

1:42.357

1:46.909

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total: 7

Printed: 9/18/2011 5:15:03 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

40.199

Avg. Speed

83.356

Best Lap Tm

1:42.357

Best Speed

84.410

Best Lap by

79 - David Gaylord

    9/11 Memorial Grand Prix

Group 3

Race

Race started at 16:12:32

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

9/18/2011 03:55 PM



Pos

AS

1

2

3

4

5

6

GT2

1

2

3

ITE

1

2

3

Not classified

DNS

ST

1

2

3

4

No.

03

80

2

79

10

6

15

135

63

324

472

8

430

107

102

9

171

Name

Kevin Smith

Rob Rissberger

William Dallas

Don Thieman

John Rissberger

Carl Clinton

Joe White

Scott Morton

Jules Moritz

Zack George

Anthony Nadalin

Bert Dilley

Steven Powell

Jim McAdie

Dan Rogers

Steve Clinton

Hank Moore

Town

Hillsboro OR

Junction City OR

Portland OR

Washougal WA

Aurora OR

Gresham OR

Spokane WA

Lake Stevens WA

Corvallis OR

Yakima WA

Kirkland WA

Portland OR

Beavercreek OR

Burnaby BC

Anchorage AK

Kent WA

Deer Park WA

Club

TC

TC

CSCC

CSCC

TC

TC

NWMS

IRDC

CSCC

IRDC

IRDC

TC

CSCC

SCCBC

IRDC

IRDC

NWMS

Make

Pontiac Firebird

Chevrolet Camaro

Pontiac Trans Am

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Camaro SS

Ford Saleen Mustang

Porsche GT3 Cup Car

Nissan 350 Z

Mazda RX-7

Chevrolet Corvette

FFR Challenge

Mazda RX-7

FFR Challenge

BMW M3-GTR

BMW E46 M3

Subaru WRX STi

Mini Cooper S

Color

Yellow

Red

Lime Green

Blue/Orange

Blue

Yellow

White

Dark Blue

Red/White/Blk

White

White

Hunter Orange

Yellow

Blue/Orange

White/Red

Blue

Black

Laps

16

16

16

15

15

15

17

17

15

16

14

14

17

16

16

15

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Stacey/Holly Smith

Annie/Sophie/Rissberger Motorsports

East Portland Auto Body/Baxter Auto Parts/Gary's Auto Repair

Sheryl/Rissberger Motorsports

EastCo Machine/Big Oak Century Farm

Adare Motorsports

Felton's Nissan Auto Parts/Bowman-Morton Mfg

Pineapple Racing/NGK/Beggs Tire and Wheel

Ray's Auto Center/Poorvette Racing

Cheapfast Racing

Lowe Group Racing

Lowe Group Racing/Electric Power Systems/Specialty Engineering

My Wife/Trackaroo.com/Pat's Autosport/Cobb Tuning Surgeline

Advanced Auto Fabrication

Best Tm

1:56.595

1:56.890

1:57.564

2:01.081

2:01.716

2:04.344

1:44.712

1:50.374

2:02.079

1:58.103

2:14.544

2:13.811

1:51.513

1:51.648

1:55.507

1:59.210

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total: 17

Printed: 9/18/2011 5:29:20 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

1:46.777

Avg. Speed

80.815

Best Lap Tm

1:44.712

Best Speed

82.512

Best Lap by

15 - Joe White

    9/11 Memorial Grand Prix

Group 4

Race

Race started at 16:50:57

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

9/18/2011 04:35 PM



Pos

EIP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

FIP

1

Not classified

DNF

GTL

1

2

3

HIP

1

ITA

1

2

3

ITS

1

2

No.

99

73

103

121

309

164

380

75

167

102

108

7

135

00

16

3

129

25

88

144

29

755

2

Name

Karen Stimson

Rob Dunn

Kim Fabbro

David Beagle

Jamie Cissell

Rick Emerson

John Scragg

John McDermott

John Gillespie

Dan Rogers

Dan Gavrila

James Colborn

Mike Tripp

Peter Linssen

Scott Shobert

Steve Leonard

Michael Shofstall

Gordon Jones

Jay Sweetman

Phil Rees

Frank DiMiceli

August MacBeth

Ron Tanner

Town

Battle Ground WA

Seattle WA

Maple Ridge Canada

Seattle WA

Burien WA

Bellevue WA

Burien WA

Seattle WA

Delta BC

Anchorage AK

Kirkland WA

Kirkland WA

Forest Grove OR

Portland OR

Vancouver WA

Portland OR

Bend OR

Tualatin OR

Seattle WA

West Linn OR

Renton WA

Hood River OR

Portland OR

Club

CSCC

IRDC

IRDC

BMWCCA

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

BMWCCA

SCCBC

BMWCCA

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

TC

TC

TC

CSCC

TC

IRDC

CSCC

IRDC

SCCA

TC

Make

Mazda RX-7

BMW 325is

Mazda RX-7

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW 325

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

Mazda Miata

Opel Manta

Mazda RX-3

Volkswagen Rabbit

Datsun 510

BMW 1600

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Volkswagen Corrado

Nissan 240Z

Color

Yellow

Blue

Red/Yellow

Green

Yellow

gery

White

Black/Blue

White

White/Green

Blk/Red/Yellow

Black/Gray

White

Silver/Black

Yellow

Orange

White/Blue

White

Red

Red

Red/Blue

Silver/Blue

Yellow/Blu/Grn

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

15

4

14

14

8

15

15

15

13

15

15

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

Sponsor

God

Car Tender

Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil

Gray Line of Portland/Group 2 Motorsports/Elephant Motorsports

VoiceGuy.com

GoEnzo.com/Seattle 7 Writers/nuun: Portable electrolyte hydration/Car Tender

Beltfix Industrial Products/West Coast Lighting

Electric Power Systems Inc/Adare Motorsports

DNA Racing/Adare Motorsports

Adare Motorsports

Advantage Collision

Vshop/Laurelwood Public House

DGE Motorsports/Hollywood Liquor

Crown Auto Rental/Full Service CTB

Bendsync/Cascade Telecom

Mike Ohara BMW Service

Riverside Industrial Supply

TC Motorsports

Tanner's Automotive/Top Tech

Best Tm

1:57.458

1:59.160

1:59.340

2:00.899

2:01.003

2:01.516

2:02.738

2:05.236

2:04.623

2:02.630

2:04.374

2:00.939

2:09.570

2:04.428

2:00.666

2:03.743

2:03.546

2:07.980

1:58.408

1:58.526

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total: 23

Printed: 9/18/2011 5:09:57 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

2.741

Avg. Speed

72.410

Best Lap Tm

1:57.458

Best Speed

73.558

Best Lap by

99 - Karen Stimson

    9/11 Memorial Grand Prix

Group 5

Race

Race started at 13:19:33

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

9/18/2011 01:15 PM



Pos

ESR

1

2

3

4

FV

1

No.

64

727

710

701

57

Name

Kirk Hall

Keith Van Dyne

David Neveaux

Steven Daulton

Michael Smith

Town

Washougal WA

Vancouver WA

Surrey BC

Irrigon OR

Newport OR

Club

CSCC

CSCC

SCCBC

INEX

CSCC

Make

Legend Chevy Coupe

Ford Sedan

Chevrolet Legends

Ford Sedan

Protoform P-3

Color

Copper/Black

Burgundy/Cream

Orange

Red/White

Laps

15

15

15

13

14

License

ICSCC

INEX

INEX

INEX

ICSCC

Sponsor

Acc-U-Set Construction

Columbia River Legends/House of Heather/Red's Truck &amp; Fab

Advanced Film &amp; Video

Motion Orthopedics

Harbor Village RV Park

Best Tm

2:00.934

2:01.763

2:00.960

2:18.470

2:16.126

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total: 5

Printed: 9/18/2011 5:10:47 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

0.803

Avg. Speed

69.694

Best Lap Tm

2:00.934

Best Speed

71.444

Best Lap by

64 - Kirk Hall

    9/11 Memorial Grand Prix

Group 6

Race

Race started at 14:03:15

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

9/18/2011 01:55 PM



Pos

NCW

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified

DNF

No.

325

173

24

428

393

460

451

Name

John Daschel

Austin Smith

Peter Belfanti

Steve George

Robert Peters

Mike Kingsley

Benjamin Weaver

Town

Moses Lake WA

Bend OR

Washougal WA

Lakewood WA

Salem OR

Battle Ground WA

Ridgefield WA

Club

NWMS

TC

TC

IRDC

CSCC

CSCC

TC

Make

BMW 325is

Mazda Miata

Volkswagen

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Acura Integra

Volkswagen Rabbit

Volvo 245

Color

White

White

Purple

White

White/Blue

Black

Gold/White

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

12

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Belfanti Motorsports

Rays Auto Center

R-Sport International

Best Tm

2:00.297

2:06.956

2:09.339

2:11.967

2:13.456

2:24.245

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total: 7

Printed: 9/18/2011 5:11:33 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

46.408

Avg. Speed

63.276

Best Lap Tm

2:00.297

Best Speed

71.822

Best Lap by

325 - John Daschel

    9/11 Memorial Grand Prix

Group 7

Race

Race started at 16:48:32

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

9/17/2011 04:45 PM



Pos

VFSR

1

2

3

VP1

1

2

3

4

VP2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

VP3

1

Not classified

DNS

No.

17

98

9

119

82

15

35

79

38

00

18

69

16

142

472

430

Name

Walter (Bob) Storz

Dan Mullin

Paul Ingram

Don Stern

Dave Franks

Joseph Potter

Don Rhodes

Robert Gordon

David (Doc) Nichols

Peter Linssen

Lindsay McDiarmid

Hans Gutmann

Robert Macherione

Marc Williams

Anthony Nadalin

Steven Powell

Town

Kelowna BC

Eugene OR

Sweet Home OR

Clackamas OR

Durham OR

Eugene OR

Portland OR

Portland OR

Eugene OR

Portland OR

Tualatin OR

Portland OR

Eugene OR

Portland OR

Kirkland WA

Beavercreek OR

Club

CACC

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

CSCC

SCCA

SCCA

TC

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

TC

IRDC

CSCC

Make

AMS 277

Lola T-340 #10

Ladybird Mk VI

Lotus Super 7

Austin Hea Sprite

Fiat 600

Austin Hea Sprite

Volvo 142

Alfa Romeo Spider

Opel Manta

Ford Capri

Volvo 142s

Alfa Romeo Duetto

Volvo 142E

FFR Challenge

FFR Challenge

Color

Red

Black/Orange

Aluminum

Aluminum

Blue

black/red

Red

Black

Red

Silver/Black

Red / White

White

red

Orange/Black

White

Yellow

Laps

12

11

11

12

11

11

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

License

CACC

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

ICSCC

SCCA

SCCA

ICSCC

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

n.a.

Sports Car Shop

Foreign Parts Positively

RJGI

Eugene Sports Car Shop

Laurelwood Public House/The V-Shop

Southern Cross Motorsports

Sports Car Shop

V-Shop/Voltec

Best Tm

2:08.173

2:08.924

2:10.122

2:02.572

2:12.001

2:16.824

2:25.320

2:00.612

2:01.802

2:02.004

2:06.118

2:06.365

2:06.911

2:08.651

2:09.013

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total: 16

Printed: 9/18/2011 5:12:13 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

8.118

Avg. Speed

70.375

Best Lap Tm

2:00.612

Best Speed

71.635

Best Lap by

79 - Robert Gordon

    9/11 Memorial Grand Prix

Group 8

Race 1

Race started at 17:29:20

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

9/17/2011 05:25 PM



Pos

VFSR

1

2

3

VP1

1

2

3

4

VP2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified

DNS

No.

98

17

9

119

82

15

35

79

69

38

18

16

142

00

472

Name

Dan Mullin

Walter (Bob) Storz

Paul Ingram

Don Stern

Dave Franks

Joseph Potter

Don Rhodes

Robert Gordon

Hans Gutmann

David (Doc) Nichols

Lindsay McDiarmid

Robert Macherione

Marc Williams

Peter Linssen

Anthony Nadalin

Town

Eugene OR

Kelowna BC

Sweet Home OR

Clackamas OR

Durham OR

Eugene OR

Portland OR

Portland OR

Portland OR

Eugene OR

Tualatin OR

Eugene OR

Portland OR

Portland OR

Kirkland WA

Club

SCCA

CACC

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

CSCC

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

TC

TC

IRDC

Make

Lola T-340 #10

AMS 277

Ladybird Mk VI

Lotus Super 7

Austin Hea Sprite

Fiat 600

Austin Hea Sprite

Volvo 142

Volvo 142s

Alfa Romeo Spider

Ford Capri

Alfa Romeo Duetto

Volvo 142E

Opel Manta

FFR Challenge

Color

Black/Orange

Red

Aluminum

Aluminum

Blue

black/red

Red

Black

White

Red

Red / White

red

Orange/Black

Silver/Black

White

Laps

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

License

SCCA

CACC

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

ICSCC

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

n.a.

Sports Car Shop

Foreign Parts Positively

RJGI

Eugene Sports Car Shop

Southern Cross Motorsports

Sports Car Shop

V-Shop/Voltec

Laurelwood Public House/The V-Shop

Best Tm

2:04.809

2:06.749

2:10.924

2:01.478

2:14.138

2:18.110

2:17.523

2:00.036

2:02.896

2:02.820

2:03.293

2:05.518

2:07.937

2:01.736

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total: 15      Car #00 penalized 1 lap for avoidable contact, per Race Steward

Printed: 9/18/2011 7:07:48 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

10.406

Avg. Speed

69.920

Best Lap Tm

2:00.036

Best Speed

71.978

Best Lap by

79 - Robert Gordon

    9/11 Memorial Grand Prix

Group 8

Race 2

Race started at 17:32:01

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

9/18/2011 05:15 PM


